
Government Medical Colleges

Government Medical College Kannur
M D Community Medicine
Category : SC

Appl. No Name Rank Category
2105834 DEEPTHI S R 129777 SC
2105840 SHIVINLAL P V 135119 SC
2105662 RAHANA RAJ R 150248 SC
2105287 SANGEETHA S 156569 SC
2105742 GOPIKA MOHAN 163614 SC
2101906 ANJU ISMAIL 39589 SM
2102546 AZIYA FIRDOUSE K S 41452 SM
2100795 GREESHMA SIJU 41857 SM
2100076 SUMITHA N K 44619 SM
2104125 SARAH BABU 46416 SM
2104101 AKHILDAS K 49865 SM
2102233 SITHARA A N 52339 SM
2100995 ROSE TREESA MATHEW 52903 SM
2100869 ISABEL GEORGE A 52957 SM
2103292 AISWARYA RAGHUNATH 59686 SM
2101347 ARUNIMA G KUMAR 63092 SM
2101609 BIJOY NIRMAL 64763 SM
2103130 RASHA ASHARAF 67278 SM
2103574 APARNA K DAS 68718 SM
2104623 RAHIMA M K 68816 SM
2104783 ANGIALA DANIEL PADAPACKAL 72673 SM
2103267 NIKHIL T N 72802 SM
2101243 LEKSHMI KRISHNAN 74526 SM
2102710 SUNZY JUDE VARGHESE 77348 SM
2101437 DIYA MAHESH 78187 SM
2103246 JIBI BABU 78836 SM
2103965 NEENA SAJU 82386 SM
2104064 RENJANA RAJEEV 85961 SM
2100678 DIVYA S 86744 SM
2100816 SARIKA P 86781 SM

PG MEDICAL COURSES 2023
STRAY VACANCY FILLING ALLOTMENT

 List 2 : PROBABLE LIST

List is prepared based on the Options registered by the candidates and existing vacancies. For 
details, see Notification. Guidelines and Vacancy details on the website.
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Government Medical Colleges

PG MEDICAL COURSES 2023
STRAY VACANCY FILLING ALLOTMENT

 List 2 : PROBABLE LIST
M D Physiology
Category : SM

2105316 PARVATHY V C 109980 SM
2105752 ADITHYA V NAIR 122588 SM
2105504 DR SANAM YASIN H 122985 SM
2105412 KAVYA K S 135361 SM
2105778 FATHIMA S 156020 SM
2105512 PRINCY V S 160942 SM
2105686 MEGHA S 175521 SM
2105294 ASWATHY B K 183832 SM
2105624 REVATHY B R 184804 SM

M S Orthopaedics
Category : SM

2102080 TWINKLE TONY 14899 SM
2102856 SONY SCARIA 15350 SM
2102519 AJAY THOMAS 16344 SM
2105026 HYDHER ALI K 18059 SM
2102078 VARGHESEKUTTY SURESH 18286 SM
2102234 ROHITH N 19035 SM
2100408 NITHIN KUMAR M P 19518 SM
2103248 AMITH S KUMAR 19800 SM
2102411 MUHAMMOD RISHAD S 21920 SM
2101125 SHIBILY MOHAMMED S 22599 SM
2104566 DEVI KARTHIKA R 23142 SM
2102398 SEBIN PAUL P 26208 SM
2104496 ABUL KHAISE 26792 SM
2101381 KEVIN ROMIOSE THOMAS 26900 SM
2102715 PARVATHY PADMENDU 28425 SM
2100376 JOHNSON P ABRAHAM 30280 SM
2105044 SUBIN JOSEPH 30410 SM
2102872 NIKHIL TOM PIOUS 30872 SM
2101444 ABHISHEK SANKAR RJ 31169 SM
2103376 HARIPRASAD M S 31181 SM
2100789 SAJEER P C 31377 SM
2102833 ABDUL NAZIL E 32029 SM
2101361 DEVIKA J 33788 SM
2100200 MEENU THAMPI 34634 SM
2104784 GEEVARGHESE JOY 34688 SM
2104824 SIDHARTH D NAIR 34850 SM
2102094 TITUS BEN SAJAN 34859 SM
2101321 ANSON A NELSON 35581 SM
2101232 KEERTHANA R 36036 SM
2103199 MOHAMMED JIMIL FUHAD 36880 SM
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Government Medical Colleges

PG MEDICAL COURSES 2023
STRAY VACANCY FILLING ALLOTMENT

 List 2 : PROBABLE LIST
Govt. Medical College, Kottayam.

M D Dermatology Venereology & Leprosy
Category : EZ

2102255 DILSHA UNNI E M 12776 EZ
2105130 SHISHIRA P 13097 EZ
2103088 DRISHYA C 17045 EZ
2103414 JUNIYA K 18631 EZ
2101468 SRUTHY A 19600 EZ
2104231 ANINDITHA L R 21261 EZ
2104195 GAUTHAMY J 21443 EZ
2103605 NAVANEETA R KARUN 21878 EZ
2102829 ARJUN SABU 22755 EZ
2100841 ANAGHA REGITH 23918 EZ
2100131 JEENA G SYAM 24221 EZ
2100715 NAVYA JANARDANAN 24463 EZ
2102213 SUSHMITHA SUDEESH 24490 EZ
2103196 GOKUL S 25723 EZ
2104235 KRISHNA KR 25817 EZ
2104368 MANEESHA J 29001 EZ
2100236 SREEDEVI PREMARAJAN KOORKKAPARAM 34599 EZ
2100200 MEENU THAMPI 34634 EZ
2103027 AISWARYA SUDHAKARAN 37724 EZ
2102564 ANAGHA MURALI 40573 EZ
2104938 RAVISANKAR A U 41074 EZ
2100879 NANDITA S 41248 EZ
2103910 NIDHIN C ANAND 42444 EZ
2104643 APPU DEVAN S 42927 EZ
2103314 RESHMA S 43184 EZ
2102554 ANISHA AJAYAN 44013 EZ
2100506 APARNA B 44037 EZ
2104992 ADARSH S S 44887 EZ
2104919 ATHIRA VINESH 45038 EZ
2104101 AKHILDAS K 49865 EZ
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Government Medical Colleges

PG MEDICAL COURSES 2023
STRAY VACANCY FILLING ALLOTMENT

 List 2 : PROBABLE LIST
M D Microbiology
Category : EZ

2100678 DIVYA S 86744 EZ
2104783 ANGIALA DANIEL PADAPACKAL 72673 SM
2104681 FARHA ABDULLA 73316 SM
2103020 ANITTA JOSEPH 78631 SM
2103965 NEENA SAJU 82386 SM
2104781 ANBY P BABY 90995 SM
2102894 ANJELA NADU FRANCIS 100151 SM
2103959 ELDHO RAJ 105840 SM
2105316 PARVATHY V C 109980 SM
2103626 ANIE JAWAHAR 115619 SM
2104426 RAISA ARAKKAL 116188 SM
2103748 ASHI NOUSHAD 117961 SM
2105504 DR SANAM YASIN H 122985 SM
2105444 JAYAPRIYA V P 123509 SM
2105478 BRIDGET ABRAHAM 127358 SM
2105757 APARNA VELAYUDHAN 145298 SM
2105582 REMYA R K 149929 SM
2105659 JAMSHEER E V 151617 SM
2105402 FAREEDA K 153915 SM
2105512 PRINCY V S 160942 SM
2105813 AROMA ROY 162455 SM
2105470 ROHINI L 162675 SM
2105638 SUMAYYA S 166270 SM
2105805 AYISHA THEHSIN K M 167956 SM
2105706 BHADRA JYOTHIKUMAR 174465 SM
2105686 MEGHA S 175521 SM
2105294 ASWATHY B K 183832 SM
2105550 MUHAMED ASHRAF T 184263 SM
2105624 REVATHY B R 184804 SM
2105660 MARIYA ALIAS 198055 SM
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Government Medical Colleges

PG MEDICAL COURSES 2023
STRAY VACANCY FILLING ALLOTMENT

 List 2 : PROBABLE LIST
M D Paediatrics
Category : BH : 1 SM :1

2100008 RESHMA U R 17171 BH
2103841 GANGA S J 19724 BH
2103248 AMITH S KUMAR 19800 BH
2104001 APARNA RAMJAN 19962 BH
2102984 NAVEEN K 22175 BH
2103496 NANDHITHA SURESH 24086 BH
2102713 KEERTHANA SASIDHARAN 28332 BH
2100741 ANAGHA J KUNNATH 28794 BH
2102492 POURNAMI SURESH T 30229 BH
2102875 SARIKA UNNI 34186 BH
2104769 AKHIL S 34325 BH
2101924 SHALINI P 39129 BH
2100475 GREESHMA V 39548 BH
2101768 ANJALI KRISHNAN 43575 BH
2103319 SREE VENKATESH R J K 43636 BH
2103517 VISAKH V S 46027 BH
2103322 RAHUL R S 47360 BH
2101024 ARDHRA D S 51171 BH
2101038 AISWARYA E R 51859 BH
2103303 SARANYA KRISHNAN 52401 BH
2103131 ARCHANA CHANDRAN S 52831 BH
2103664 JAYASANKAR J L 53119 BH
2102851 NIDHIN B 54714 BH
2104521 ATHIRA B BINU 57167 BH
2104199 ARAVIND D 57579 BH
2104653 NIYA SURENDRAN P V 58407 BH
2103791 SHIPRA P 64213 BH
2101626 VISHNUPRIYA V 66951 BH
2100768 VISHNU M 69722 BH
2102699 SUJITH S 72022 BH
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Government Medical Colleges

PG MEDICAL COURSES 2023
STRAY VACANCY FILLING ALLOTMENT

 List 2 : PROBABLE LIST
Category : BH : 1 SM :1

2103598 VM AMJAD ABDULKHADER 7593 SM
2102878 JAKE JOLLY 7796 SM
2102678 SAHLA SATHAR 8610 SM
2100729 LETEESHA STANLY 8953 SM
2100831 ANSHIDA T 9287 SM
2102702 RISWANA SHERIN M 9852 SM
2104856 THABSHEER SADATH E 9867 SM
2100123 ALEENA THOMAS 10420 SM
2103395 ASWATHI CHANDRAN NAMBIAR 10653 SM
2102924 AVISH S 11588 SM
2102255 DILSHA UNNI E M 12776 SM
2101420 RAJHA ASHJAN C H 12903 SM
2103637 SHEHLA FAZAL 13322 SM
2103273 SANDRA T VIJAY 13644 SM
2104233 ISSAC JERIN MATHEWS 13865 SM
2104872 SARANYA S KURUP 14180 SM
2103098 NINJU VARGHESE 14242 SM
2104425 SREELAKSHMI M SEN 14364 SM
2100395 VIVEK VISWANATH 14427 SM
2103594 HITHA SEBASTIAN 14741 SM
2103645 LUBNA 15310 SM
2100862 SUHANA N 15312 SM
2104837 AISWARYA S 15372 SM
2104400 FIDAH FAIZAL 15442 SM
2104427 NADEERA C 15767 SM
2104081 ANU ALPHONSA JOSE 15798 SM
2101433 BASIL THOMAS 15898 SM
2101843 ANN MARY JOHN 15955 SM
2103948 FARZANA NASREEN KALATHINGAL 16273 SM
2101778 IRENE MATHEWS 16313 SM
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Government Medical Colleges

PG MEDICAL COURSES 2023
STRAY VACANCY FILLING ALLOTMENT

 List 2 : PROBABLE LIST
M D Pharmacology
Category : SM

2103020 ANITTA JOSEPH 78631 SM
2105201 SAJIN ABDUL SALAM 82688 SM
2104682 ABEY ABRAHAM JOY 86222 SM
2103564 SHIREEN M T 88289 SM
2102894 ANJELA NADU FRANCIS 100151 SM
2103959 ELDHO RAJ 105840 SM
2103626 ANIE JAWAHAR 115619 SM
2105412 KAVYA K S 135361 SM
2105381 GEORGE THARAKAN THENGUMTHOTTAM 148346 SM
2105582 REMYA R K 149929 SM
2105512 PRINCY V S 160942 SM
2105470 ROHINI L 162675 SM
2105638 SUMAYYA S 166270 SM
2105686 MEGHA S 175521 SM
2105294 ASWATHY B K 183832 SM
2105624 REVATHY B R 184804 SM
2105660 MARIYA ALIAS 198055 SM

M S Anatomy
Category : SM

2105757 APARNA VELAYUDHAN 145298 SM
2105512 PRINCY V S 160942 SM
2105686 MEGHA S 175521 SM
2105294 ASWATHY B K 183832 SM
2105624 REVATHY B R 184804 SM
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Government Medical Colleges

PG MEDICAL COURSES 2023
STRAY VACANCY FILLING ALLOTMENT

 List 2 : PROBABLE LIST
Govt. Medical College, Kozhikkode.

M D Anaesthesia
Category : SM

2100822 LEENA PRASAD 18778 SM
2104514 MUHSIN M 19599 SM
2103198 EMILY M ABRAHAM 20310 SM
2102314 AJAY PATHAPPILLY SAJEEVAN 20339 SM
2101953 DHILFA M T 22716 SM
2100687 POOJA BIJUKUMAR 23284 SM
2100131 JEENA G SYAM 24221 SM
2104428 SHANIBA P K 24568 SM
2100987 S R SURAJ 24695 SM
2104220 RINSHA SHERIN P V 25638 SM
2102062 RESHMI HANNA THOMAS 26400 SM
2104496 ABUL KHAISE 26792 SM
2105172 SHILPA NAIR S 26998 SM
2104156 MUFEEDA K 27456 SM
2102715 PARVATHY PADMENDU 28425 SM
2102731 ASHNA K P 30033 SM
2104603 ARUN ANNA OOMMEN 30149 SM
2100376 JOHNSON P ABRAHAM 30280 SM
2102872 NIKHIL TOM PIOUS 30872 SM
2102392 AMEER ALI K 30889 SM
2103376 HARIPRASAD M S 31181 SM
2101932 SIRIN MARIYAM V P 31248 SM
2100789 SAJEER P C 31377 SM
2102543 NEETHU P 31714 SM
2103761 ASWATHI N 31977 SM
2102833 ABDUL NAZIL E 32029 SM
2101910 AMINA SAIDA BEEVI 32595 SM
2102012 NASEEHATH K 33204 SM
2102928 NAURIN HANEEF V 33659 SM
2101361 DEVIKA J 33788 SM
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Government Medical Colleges

PG MEDICAL COURSES 2023
STRAY VACANCY FILLING ALLOTMENT

 List 2 : PROBABLE LIST
M D Pathology
Category : SC : 1 SM : 1

2105834 DEEPTHI S R 129777 SC
2100879 NANDITA S 41248 SM
2102827 JAFLA K M 41333 SM
2102546 AZIYA FIRDOUSE K S 41452 SM
2103982 GAYATHRI K N 41538 SM
2100795 GREESHMA SIJU 41857 SM
2101545 ANUPAMA ANNA JOHN 41916 SM
2104394 SONIYA U 42788 SM
2100619 FARZANA P P 43693 SM
2100834 S RESHMAMOHAN 44378 SM
2100076 SUMITHA N K 44619 SM
2100917 LAKSHMI HARIDAS 45655 SM
2100589 NASEEBA SITHARA 46445 SM
2102480 ASHNA SUSAN JACOB 46618 SM
2101901 SWATHY JAYAPRAKASH 46661 SM
2102960 ARYAIKA G 46808 SM
2103322 RAHUL R S 47360 SM
2104527 NISHANI N 48686 SM
2104101 AKHILDAS K 49865 SM
2101024 ARDHRA D S 51171 SM
2102884 GOPIKA SHAJI 52882 SM
2101863 CELINA DOMINIC 54915 SM
2102835 ANJANA KRISHNA 57447 SM
2102047 SHAREL ANN JACOB 58556 SM
2102804 SHAHARBANU KANNANCHERI CHALIL 58895 SM
2104946 KHADEEJA FASI 59122 SM
2102046 RESHMA MARIAM GEORGE 59564 SM
2104395 SABNA IQBAL 60792 SM
2101727 ANMARY JOSE 61302 SM
2103492 AYSHA ASHRAF 62098 SM
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Government Medical Colleges

PG MEDICAL COURSES 2023
STRAY VACANCY FILLING ALLOTMENT

 List 2 : PROBABLE LIST
M D Radiotherapy
Category : SM

2101932 SIRIN MARIYAM V P 31248 SM
2105089 ANANTHARAMAN K 33728 SM
2101361 DEVIKA J 33788 SM
2104824 SIDHARTH D NAIR 34850 SM
2100603 AISWARYA VINOD 36962 SM
2104286 SHAHANA N J 37290 SM
2100095 SHEEN WINSLOW J 39048 SM
2103051 SONIA LUKOSE 39254 SM
2101332 ARATHI S RAJ 39262 SM
2101982 U ANAND KRISHNAN 39300 SM
2100256 GOURI S GIRI 39865 SM
2103976 ACHU S NAIR 40585 SM
2102827 JAFLA K M 41333 SM
2102546 AZIYA FIRDOUSE K S 41452 SM
2102446 ANCY JOY 41851 SM
2101545 ANUPAMA ANNA JOHN 41916 SM
2103910 NIDHIN C ANAND 42444 SM
2102248 DEVIKA LEKSHMI.S 43042 SM
2102425 ANJALI N 43427 SM
2101482 AKHIL P 43908 SM
2100506 APARNA B 44037 SM
2100917 LAKSHMI HARIDAS 45655 SM
2104535 ASWANI JAYAPRAKASH 46807 SM
2102960 ARYAIKA G 46808 SM
2102504 AFEESHA S ZIA 47662 SM
2103301 AJIN MATHEW 47713 SM
2104527 NISHANI N 48686 SM
2103957 ANSULAL B 48972 SM
2104101 AKHILDAS K 49865 SM
2105092 SANDRA O 51111 SM

M S Anatomy
Category : SM

2105757 APARNA VELAYUDHAN 145298 SM
2105512 PRINCY V S 160942 SM
2105686 MEGHA S 175521 SM
2105294 ASWATHY B K 183832 SM
2105624 REVATHY B R 184804 SM
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Government Medical Colleges

PG MEDICAL COURSES 2023
STRAY VACANCY FILLING ALLOTMENT

 List 2 : PROBABLE LIST
Govt. Medical College, Thiruvananthapuram.

M D Forensic Medicine
Category : SM

2101515 SAMAR SREEKUMAR K 68316 SM
2101243 LEKSHMI KRISHNAN 74526 SM
2101720 SHILPA ASHOK 75922 SM
2103276 NIDHISH S 87908 SM
2102156 LIYA MARIAM JOHN 90136 SM
2104678 A ANJU GOPI 95251 SM
2102228 ABIN BABU 100604 SM
2105714 SAJIN SADATH 102023 SM
2104198 SHARONE S 116388 SM
2103748 ASHI NOUSHAD 117961 SM
2103997 SUJITH.S 118972 SM
2105537 GOPIKA A R 121704 SM
2105752 ADITHYA V NAIR 122588 SM
2105478 BRIDGET ABRAHAM 127358 SM
2105246 ANJALI SREEKUMAR 127759 SM
2105429 SONU S 127937 SM
2105595 SANDHYA SUDHAKAR 128055 SM
2105261 THRIJAYAPRABHA SAVITHRI VIJAYAN 132315 SM
2105722 MUNEER MOYIKKAL 145577 SM
2105529 LEKSHMI KRISHNAN 153743 SM
2105597 ANZILA ASHIK R 154027 SM
2105756 TISA ROBINSON 155266 SM
2105833 LAKSHMY N V 156187 SM
2105470 ROHINI L 162675 SM
2105542 ANEESHYA SARANGE 165976 SM
2105646 TONY THOMAS MATHEW 172916 SM
2105904 NARENDRA DEV R 174091 SM
2105686 MEGHA S 175521 SM
2105624 REVATHY B R 184804 SM
2105483 DIJU JOY SASI 187656 SM
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Government Medical Colleges

PG MEDICAL COURSES 2023
STRAY VACANCY FILLING ALLOTMENT

 List 2 : PROBABLE LIST
M D Paediatrics
Category : SM

2104332 SETHULEKSHMY G SEKHAR 47109 SC
2103134 SRUTHI S 49577 SC
2103283 RESHMA R 50471 SC
2102297 NIKITHA R 53063 SC
2103434 HELENA MOL K 53272 SC
2100517 ATHIRA K P 54864 SC
2104066 VISHNU C BABU 58134 SC
2102918 SISIRA V 60244 SC
2103368 SAJITH PRAKASH 63075 SC
2104737 NIDHIN R CHEMPAKASSERY 64673 SC
2103532 APARNA SEKHAR 67029 SC
2103443 SINDHYA MADHURI M S 67963 SC
2102558 SANIYA K 68607 SC
2101537 AISWARYA K DAMODARAN 69532 SC
2103494 NEETHU V K 69777 SC
2104153 ARUN M C 69914 SC
2104436 SISIRA K M 70093 SC
2101987 NIYATHA MOHAN 71085 SC
2100611 VISHNU PRASAD V.T. 71787 SC
2104683 ATHIRA DILIP 74642 SC
2104561 DEVIKAGOPAN B 77316 SC
2104415 NIMISHA K 78452 SC
2104039 ARAVIND SURESH 78720 SC
2103330 ANICIA DAS 78961 SC
2100077 AMRITHA P R 83497 SC
2101877 NAMITHA MOHAN 84573 SC
2101047 AMAL CHANDRAN S P 85686 SC
2105185 JISHA JAYAPRAKASH 85737 SC
2102460 MANJIMA S 89690 SC
2102169 UNNIKRISHNAN K 90779 SC

M D Physiology
Category : SM

2105316 PARVATHY V C 109980 SM
2105752 ADITHYA V NAIR 122588 SM
2105504 DR SANAM YASIN H 122985 SM
2105412 KAVYA K S 135361 SM
2105778 FATHIMA S 156020 SM
2105512 PRINCY V S 160942 SM
2105470 ROHINI L 162675 SM
2105686 MEGHA S 175521 SM
2105294 ASWATHY B K 183832 SM
2105624 REVATHY B R 184804 SM
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Government Medical Colleges

PG MEDICAL COURSES 2023
STRAY VACANCY FILLING ALLOTMENT

 List 2 : PROBABLE LIST
M S General Surgery
Category : SC : 1 SM : 1

2103282 ROHINI A S 44379 SC
2101735 KIRAN B 47340 SC
2101955 AKHILA V DAS 49407 SC
2103134 SRUTHI S 49577 SC
2103283 RESHMA R 50471 SC
2102733 CHINJU PRAKASH 52140 SC
2103434 HELENA MOL K 53272 SC
2100517 ATHIRA K P 54864 SC
2102581 VISHNU B J 56331 SC
2104066 VISHNU C BABU 58134 SC
2102918 SISIRA V 60244 SC
2104655 N K MANU 60735 SC
2103368 SAJITH PRAKASH 63075 SC
2104737 NIDHIN R CHEMPAKASSERY 64673 SC
2101092 ALONA G ANIL 64773 SC
2103443 SINDHYA MADHURI M S 67963 SC
2102558 SANIYA K 68607 SC
2101537 AISWARYA K DAMODARAN 69532 SC
2104153 ARUN M C 69914 SC
2104436 SISIRA K M 70093 SC
2101987 NIYATHA MOHAN 71085 SC
2100611 VISHNU PRASAD V.T. 71787 SC
2103465 SANDEEP C M 72617 SC
2104683 ATHIRA DILIP 74642 SC
2104415 NIMISHA K 78452 SC
2104039 ARAVIND SURESH 78720 SC
2103330 ANICIA DAS 78961 SC
2100077 AMRITHA P R 83497 SC
2101877 NAMITHA MOHAN 84573 SC
2101047 AMAL CHANDRAN S P 85686 SC
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Government Medical Colleges

PG MEDICAL COURSES 2023
STRAY VACANCY FILLING ALLOTMENT

 List 2 : PROBABLE LIST
M S General Surgery
Category : SC : 1 SM : 1

2101091 MOHAMED RASHID TK 14024 SM
2103570 NAVYA THOMAS 14323 SM
2100395 VIVEK VISWANATH 14427 SM
2101840 VISHNU SURESHKUMAR 14442 SM
2102080 TWINKLE TONY 14899 SM
2102229 ANNA ROSE THOMAS 15418 SM
2101893 EMIL GEORGE 15537 SM
2102519 AJAY THOMAS 16344 SM
2102701 AISWARYA G NATH 16987 SM
2104870 FATHIMA K 17256 SM
2103188 KEERTHY M JAYAPRAKASH 17635 SM
2103992 RANDEEP VIJAYAN P 17924 SM
2100408 NITHIN KUMAR M P 19518 SM
2103197 MALAVIKA PRADEEP 19614 SM
2103248 AMITH S KUMAR 19800 SM
2103825 MIDHUN T 20182 SM
2101366 JEEVA JOSE 20538 SM
2103743 ANILA 20926 SM
2102411 MUHAMMOD RISHAD S 21920 SM
2101125 SHIBILY MOHAMMED S 22599 SM
2101518 HANAN C H 22641 SM
2103527 RISHAN T K 22715 SM
2103683 NYKA PADMANABHAN 22736 SM
2104566 DEVI KARTHIKA R 23142 SM
2100715 NAVYA JANARDANAN 24463 SM
2103604 ANJU KRISHNA 24485 SM
2103827 RISANA FATHIMA N S 25279 SM
2102398 SEBIN PAUL P 26208 SM
2102062 RESHMI HANNA THOMAS 26400 SM
2104496 ABUL KHAISE 26792 SM
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Government Medical Colleges

PG MEDICAL COURSES 2023
STRAY VACANCY FILLING ALLOTMENT

 List 2 : PROBABLE LIST
M S Orthopaedics
Category : SC 

2104332 SETHULEKSHMY G SEKHAR 47109 SC
2101735 KIRAN B 47340 SC
2103134 SRUTHI S 49577 SC
2103283 RESHMA R 50471 SC
2101531 AJITH P JAYAN 52034 SC
2102581 VISHNU B J 56331 SC
2104066 VISHNU C BABU 58134 SC
2104655 N K MANU 60735 SC
2103368 SAJITH PRAKASH 63075 SC
2104737 NIDHIN R CHEMPAKASSERY 64673 SC
2103532 APARNA SEKHAR 67029 SC
2102558 SANIYA K 68607 SC
2102954 ADRIKA V B 69031 SC
2104153 ARUN M C 69914 SC
2100611 VISHNU PRASAD V.T. 71787 SC
2104039 ARAVIND SURESH 78720 SC
2101047 AMAL CHANDRAN S P 85686 SC
2105192 SOORAJ S B 91867 SC
2103763 EVANI KRISHANA K P 98541 SC
2102192 AKHILA P C 99696 SC
2103120 A B BHAGAT 99910 SC
2103035 GEETH G 109046 SC
2103891 RESHMA RAVEENDRAN 110823 SC
2102604 ARJUN KARUN GOKUL 115802 SC
2103823 SOURAV JITHIN S 116349 SC
2100313 SHADHRA O SUSEEL 120097 SC
2105738 VIDHYA LEKSHMY V L 127927 SC
2105834 DEEPTHI S R 129777 SC
2105840 SHIVINLAL P V 135119 SC
2105826 ADERSH S 151643 SC
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Government Medical Colleges

PG MEDICAL COURSES 2023
STRAY VACANCY FILLING ALLOTMENT

 List 2 : PROBABLE LIST
Govt. Medical College, Thrissur.

M D Anaesthesia
Category : HQ

2101021 JASMIN A 63 HQ
2104651 ANNIE TWINKLE THOMAS 68 HQ
2100017 SHAMEER SIDDIKH 80 HQ
2104792 RAHUL SAHADEVAN 83 HQ
2100846 ATHIRA UNNIKRISHNAN 88 HQ
2100281 PREETHA P T 91 HQ
2103393 BIMBI HARIHARA DAS 93 HQ
2103796 JASMIN ABDUL VAHEED KUTTY 94 HQ
2100678 DIVYA S 95 HQ
2105595 SANDHYA SUDHAKAR 105 HQ
2102894 ANJELA NADU FRANCIS 106 HQ
2105317 REMYA K N 109 HQ
2105621 RESMI R U 112 HQ
2105240 REMYA MOHAN 114 HQ
2100822 LEENA PRASAD 18778 SM
2103198 EMILY M ABRAHAM 20310 SM
2102314 AJAY PATHAPPILLY SAJEEVAN 20339 SM
2101953 DHILFA M T 22716 SM
2100131 JEENA G SYAM 24221 SM
2104428 SHANIBA P K 24568 SM
2100987 S R SURAJ 24695 SM
2104220 RINSHA SHERIN P V 25638 SM
2102062 RESHMI HANNA THOMAS 26400 SM
2105172 SHILPA NAIR S 26998 SM
2104156 MUFEEDA K 27456 SM
2102715 PARVATHY PADMENDU 28425 SM
2102731 ASHNA K P 30033 SM
2104603 ARUN ANNA OOMMEN 30149 SM
2100376 JOHNSON P ABRAHAM 30280 SM
2102872 NIKHIL TOM PIOUS 30872 SM
2102392 AMEER ALI K 30889 SM
2103376 HARIPRASAD M S 31181 SM
2101932 SIRIN MARIYAM V P 31248 SM
2100789 SAJEER P C 31377 SM
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Government Medical Colleges

PG MEDICAL COURSES 2023
STRAY VACANCY FILLING ALLOTMENT

 List 2 : PROBABLE LIST
M D Pathology
Category : MU

2102546 AZIYA FIRDOUSE K S 41452 MU
2100619 FARZANA P P 43693 MU
2100076 SUMITHA N K 44619 MU
2100589 NASEEBA SITHARA 46445 MU
2104527 NISHANI N 48686 MU
2104395 SABNA IQBAL 60792 MU
2103492 AYSHA ASHRAF 62098 MU
2103130 RASHA ASHARAF 67278 MU
2104012 ALEENA SHAJI 67530 MU
2101042 AMEENA REEMA CHALIL 73608 MU
2100621 SAHEEM HARIS 74695 MU
2103503 SUHA S NAZAR 75455 MU
2104437 THASLEEMA M 78481 MU
2100571 THAYYIL ABDURAHIMAN 85075 MU
2100114 SHAMIYA MOHAMED P K 86165 MU
2103564 SHIREEN M T 88289 MU
2100886 NASMINA M K 89751 MU
2104340 AYSHA ABOOBAKER 107525 MU
2103922 SHIJAS M A 115798 MU
2104426 RAISA ARAKKAL 116188 MU
2101724 NASEEB MOHAMMED 117819 MU
2105398 ANSALNA SHAJAHAN 120988 MU
2105369 NAZNEEN K KABEER 125646 MU
2105659 JAMSHEER E V 151617 MU
2105402 FAREEDA K 153915 MU
2105638 SUMAYYA S 166270 MU
2105550 MUHAMED ASHRAF T 184263 MU
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Government Medical Colleges

PG MEDICAL COURSES 2023
STRAY VACANCY FILLING ALLOTMENT

 List 2 : PROBABLE LIST
M S General Surgery
Category : HQ

2101800 JISHU JAYAPRAKASH 64 HQ
2104713 IRSHAD RAHMAN K 65 HQ
2104651 ANNIE TWINKLE THOMAS 68 HQ
2101583 NITHIN M S 77 HQ
2100017 SHAMEER SIDDIKH 80 HQ
2104792 RAHUL SAHADEVAN 83 HQ
2100846 ATHIRA UNNIKRISHNAN 88 HQ
2103393 BIMBI HARIHARA DAS 93 HQ
2103796 JASMIN ABDUL VAHEED KUTTY 94 HQ
2100678 DIVYA S 95 HQ
2105451 LAL PARAMESWAR 102 HQ
2105595 SANDHYA SUDHAKAR 105 HQ
2105317 REMYA K N 109 HQ
2105240 REMYA MOHAN 114 HQ
2101091 MOHAMED RASHID TK 14024 SM
2101840 VISHNU SURESHKUMAR 14442 SM
2102080 TWINKLE TONY 14899 SM
2102229 ANNA ROSE THOMAS 15418 SM
2101893 EMIL GEORGE 15537 SM
2102519 AJAY THOMAS 16344 SM
2102701 AISWARYA G NATH 16987 SM
2104870 FATHIMA K 17256 SM
2103188 KEERTHY M JAYAPRAKASH 17635 SM
2103992 RANDEEP VIJAYAN P 17924 SM
2100408 NITHIN KUMAR M P 19518 SM
2103197 MALAVIKA PRADEEP 19614 SM
2103248 AMITH S KUMAR 19800 SM
2103825 MIDHUN T 20182 SM
2101366 JEEVA JOSE 20538 SM
2103743 ANILA 20926 SM
2102411 MUHAMMOD RISHAD S 21920 SM
2103309 DEVI KRISHNA 22327 SM
2101125 SHIBILY MOHAMMED S 22599 SM
2101518 HANAN C H 22641 SM
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Government Medical Colleges

PG MEDICAL COURSES 2023
STRAY VACANCY FILLING ALLOTMENT

 List 2 : PROBABLE LIST
M S Otorhinolaryngology
Category : MU

2104220 RINSHA SHERIN P V 25638 MU
2103901 SAFWANA NIHALA K K 29226 MU
2102392 AMEER ALI K 30889 MU
2101932 SIRIN MARIYAM V P 31248 MU
2103889 M MEGHANA SACKEER 31401 MU
2102012 NASEEHATH K 33204 MU
2102928 NAURIN HANEEF V 33659 MU
2103108 RAHANA P A 34939 MU
2104286 SHAHANA N J 37290 MU
2103410 ALI HASSAN C H 39907 MU
2102546 AZIYA FIRDOUSE K S 41452 MU
2100076 SUMITHA N K 44619 MU
2101677 FABI KARIM 47736 MU
2104527 NISHANI N 48686 MU
2105215 JABIR AMAN K 53838 MU
2103358 AYSHA HALEEL 57355 MU
2103296 SAJIN SALIM 59099 MU
2102741 HARIZ RAHIM 59783 MU
2104395 SABNA IQBAL 60792 MU
2104431 ANVERSADATH T H 61336 MU
2103492 AYSHA ASHRAF 62098 MU
2100588 NISHA R 64842 MU
2100783 HAYFA THARUVAI 66502 MU
2103130 RASHA ASHARAF 67278 MU
2101215 SABNA A K 67518 MU
2104012 ALEENA SHAJI 67530 MU
2104941 ATULA PERVIN GALIB 74600 MU
2100621 SAHEEM HARIS 74695 MU
2103503 SUHA S NAZAR 75455 MU
2104437 THASLEEMA M 78481 MU
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PG MEDICAL COURSES 2023
STRAY VACANCY FILLING ALLOTMENT

 List 2 : PROBABLE LIST
Regional Cencer Centre, Thiruvananthapuram

M D Anaesthesia
Category : SM

2100987 S R SURAJ 24695 SM
2102062 RESHMI HANNA THOMAS 26400 SM
2105172 SHILPA NAIR S 26998 SM
2102715 PARVATHY PADMENDU 28425 SM
2102731 ASHNA K P 30033 SM
2100376 JOHNSON P ABRAHAM 30280 SM
2102872 NIKHIL TOM PIOUS 30872 SM
2101932 SIRIN MARIYAM V P 31248 SM
2102543 NEETHU P 31714 SM
2101910 AMINA SAIDA BEEVI 32595 SM
2102012 NASEEHATH K 33204 SM
2102928 NAURIN HANEEF V 33659 SM
2101361 DEVIKA J 33788 SM
2102896 TIMI J THANKACHAN 34075 SM
2102536 SAKHILA A F 34684 SM
2101008 JUSNA V V 34841 SM
2104824 SIDHARTH D NAIR 34850 SM
2104475 PRASHANT JOSE 35931 SM
2100603 AISWARYA VINOD 36962 SM
2104286 SHAHANA N J 37290 SM
2102973 PROLIN ELDO 37370 SM
2100095 SHEEN WINSLOW J 39048 SM
2103051 SONIA LUKOSE 39254 SM
2101982 U ANAND KRISHNAN 39300 SM
2100475 GREESHMA V 39548 SM
2100256 GOURI S GIRI 39865 SM
2102564 ANAGHA MURALI 40573 SM
2103976 ACHU S NAIR 40585 SM
2102142 AKSHAYA SREEKUMAR 41113 SM
2100879 NANDITA S 41248 SM
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PG MEDICAL COURSES 2023
STRAY VACANCY FILLING ALLOTMENT

 List 2 : PROBABLE LIST
M D Radiotherapy
Category : SM

2100376 JOHNSON P ABRAHAM 30280 SM
2101932 SIRIN MARIYAM V P 31248 SM
2101792 LULU JASMINE S 32078 SM
2105089 ANANTHARAMAN K 33728 SM
2101361 DEVIKA J 33788 SM
2104824 SIDHARTH D NAIR 34850 SM
2101369 PRATHIBHA P 35926 SM
2100603 AISWARYA VINOD 36962 SM
2104286 SHAHANA N J 37290 SM
2103027 AISWARYA SUDHAKARAN 37724 SM
2102944 RANGEELA O R 38873 SM
2100095 SHEEN WINSLOW J 39048 SM
2103051 SONIA LUKOSE 39254 SM
2101332 ARATHI S RAJ 39262 SM
2101982 U ANAND KRISHNAN 39300 SM
2100256 GOURI S GIRI 39865 SM
2103976 ACHU S NAIR 40585 SM
2102546 AZIYA FIRDOUSE K S 41452 SM
2102446 ANCY JOY 41851 SM
2101545 ANUPAMA ANNA JOHN 41916 SM
2103910 NIDHIN C ANAND 42444 SM
2102248 DEVIKA LEKSHMI.S 43042 SM
2102425 ANJALI N 43427 SM
2101482 AKHIL P 43908 SM
2100506 APARNA B 44037 SM
2102504 AFEESHA S ZIA 47662 SM
2103301 AJIN MATHEW 47713 SM
2103957 ANSULAL B 48972 SM
2104101 AKHILDAS K 49865 SM
2105092 SANDRA O 51111 SM

T D Govt Medical College, Alappuzha.
M D Physiology
Category : SM

2105316 PARVATHY V C 109980 SM
2105752 ADITHYA V NAIR 122588 SM
2105504 DR SANAM YASIN H 122985 SM
2105412 KAVYA K S 135361 SM
2105778 FATHIMA S 156020 SM
2105512 PRINCY V S 160942 SM
2105686 MEGHA S 175521 SM
2105323 SHERNA SALIM 181533 SM
2105294 ASWATHY B K 183832 SM
2105624 REVATHY B R 184804 SM
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PG MEDICAL COURSES 2023
STRAY VACANCY FILLING ALLOTMENT

 List 2 : PROBABLE LIST
M D Psychiatry
Category : SC

2103093 ANJANA E P 24175 SC
2104332 SETHULEKSHMY G SEKHAR 47109 SC
2103134 SRUTHI S 49577 SC
2101531 AJITH P JAYAN 52034 SC
2103434 HELENA MOL K 53272 SC
2100517 ATHIRA K P 54864 SC
2102457 ASHIER LEKSHMI P 55075 SC
2102918 SISIRA V 60244 SC
2103896 VISHNU PRAKASH V G 61361 SC
2103368 SAJITH PRAKASH 63075 SC
2104737 NIDHIN R CHEMPAKASSERY 64673 SC
2101092 ALONA G ANIL 64773 SC
2103532 APARNA SEKHAR 67029 SC
2102954 ADRIKA V B 69031 SC
2103776 SURYA PRAKASH 80448 SC
2104678 A ANJU GOPI 95251 SC
2102362 KIRAN SANKAR K T 95785 SC
2103763 EVANI KRISHANA K P 98541 SC
2102192 AKHILA P C 99696 SC
2102639 ANAMIKA S 110794 SC
2104093 ARSHA KRISHNAN S R 115236 SC
2100313 SHADHRA O SUSEEL 120097 SC
2105738 VIDHYA LEKSHMY V L 127927 SC
2105656 VISHNUPRIYA.K.P 129728 SC
2105840 SHIVINLAL P V 135119 SC
2105729 AMRITHA N BABU 149886 SC
2105662 RAHANA RAJ R 150248 SC
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Government Medical Colleges

PG MEDICAL COURSES 2023
STRAY VACANCY FILLING ALLOTMENT

 List 2 : PROBABLE LIST
M D Respiratory Medicine
Category : MU

2100831 ANSHIDA T 9287 MU
2101420 RAJHA ASHJAN C H 12903 MU
2103637 SHEHLA FAZAL 13322 MU
2104427 NADEERA C 15767 MU
2103948 FARZANA NASREEN KALATHINGAL 16273 MU
2105026 HYDHER ALI K 18059 MU
2104771 ANJATHA M ALI 21045 MU
2101125 SHIBILY MOHAMMED S 22599 MU
2103004 ASHNA M 23515 MU
2104428 SHANIBA P K 24568 MU
2103827 RISANA FATHIMA N S 25279 MU
2104496 ABUL KHAISE 26792 MU
2103486 SHIFIYA T RAHUMAN 27372 MU
2102392 AMEER ALI K 30889 MU
2101932 SIRIN MARIYAM V P 31248 MU
2103889 M MEGHANA SACKEER 31401 MU
2102456 NEZRIN M A 31868 MU
2101792 LULU JASMINE S 32078 MU
2102012 NASEEHATH K 33204 MU
2102928 NAURIN HANEEF V 33659 MU
2101008 JUSNA V V 34841 MU
2103108 RAHANA P A 34939 MU
2104831 MARWAN SHARIF 35070 MU
2103199 MOHAMMED JIMIL FUHAD 36880 MU
2104286 SHAHANA N J 37290 MU
2102546 AZIYA FIRDOUSE K S 41452 MU
2100619 FARZANA P P 43693 MU
2100076 SUMITHA N K 44619 MU
2104830 MANCHIMA S M 45809 MU
2104636 UMAIBATH S 45830 MU

M S Anatomy
Category : SM

2105757 APARNA VELAYUDHAN 145298 SM
2105226 AFSAL AHAMED K 153776 SM
2105512 PRINCY V S 160942 SM
2105686 MEGHA S 175521 SM
2105323 SHERNA SALIM 181533 SM
2105294 ASWATHY B K 183832 SM
2105624 REVATHY B R 184804 SM

23/23


